Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
SOCKETED PVC PIPE NOT CERTIFIED REDDISH BROWN
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Colour Reddish brown
Pipe wall Solid wall Certificate Uncertified
Connection Socketed
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
SOCKETED PVC PIPE NOT CERTIFIED REDDISH BROWN
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Length (m) Wall thickness (mm)
3440 RB1101 110 1 2,20
3446 RB1105 110 5 2,20
3448 RB1251 125 1 2,50
3450 RB1252 125 2 2,50
3452 RB1253 125 3 2,50
3454 RB1255 125 5 2,50
3456 RB1601 160 1 3,20
3458 RB1602 160 2 3,20
3460 RB1603 160 3 3,20
3462 RB1605 160 5 3,20
3464 RB2001 200 1 3,90
3466 RB2002 200 2 3,90
3468 RB2003 200 3 3,90
3470 RB2005 200 5 3,90
3472 RB2503 250 3 4,90
3474 RB2505 250 5 4,90
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations